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KLASSIKER

WIENER SCHNITZEL
Schwein|Pommes|Salat

CURRYWURST
Pommes |Currysauce

KASESPATZLE
Rostzwiebeln|Salat

SCHINKEN KASE TOAST
Pommes

POMMES
Ketchup|Majonaise

10,50 €

9,00 €

9,00 €

7,00 €

4,00 €

THAI CURRY
Kokos |Gemilise |Wildreis
Vegan 9,00 €
“2 mit Huhnchenbrust 12,00 €
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CAESAR SALAT
Romanasalat|Croutons|Ei
Parmesan 8,00 €
mit Backhendl 12,00 €
BACKHENDL
Salat|Orange|Kernol 11,50 €
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<t Salat|Preiselbeeren 10,00 €
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KLEINER SALAT
4,00 €

DIE PREISE VERSTEHEN SICH INKLUSIVE DER
GELTENDEN MEHRWERSTEUER.




